BOLIT NATURAL INTERNATIONAL INC INVOICE

3990 valley blvd walnut
CA91789
Phone:909-6996912

TO:

YIWU CHANGCANG SUPPLY CHAIN SERVICE CO., LTD.
D4-11-A,N0.999,SIJ1 ROAD CHENGXIN STREET YIWU CITY JINHUA ZHENGJIANG

Tel:13858969064

QUANTITY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE
4536 GANODERMA LUCIDUM SPORES OIL CAPSULES $4.90
3150 YOUTH VITALITY FILM TABLETS $3.36
7589 FEMALE LIVER PROTECTION TABLETS $2.71

SUBTOTAL

SALES TAX

SHIPPING & HANDLING

TOTAL DUE
Make all checks payable to [BOLIT NATURAL INTERNATIOANL INC]
If you have any questions concerning this invoice, contact bolitnatural2016@gmail.com

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

INVOICE #20250320A12
DATE: 03/20/2025

TOTAL
22226.40
10,584.00

20,566.19

$53,376.60
0

0
$53,376.60



