BOLIT NATURAL INTERNATIONAL INC



3990 valley blvd walnut CA91789 Phone:909-6996912

INVOICE #20250320A12 DATE: 03/20/2025

TO:

YIWU CHANGCANG SUPPLY CHAIN SERVICE CO., LTD. D4-II-A,NO.999,SIJI ROAD CHENGXIN STREET YIWU CITY JINHUA ZHENGJIANG Tel:13858969064

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
4536	GANODERMA LUCIDUM SPORES OIL CAPSULES	\$4.90	22226.40
3150	YOUTH VITALITY FILM TABLETS	\$3.36	10,584.00
7589	FEMALE LIVER PROTECTION TABLETS	\$2.71	20,566.19
	SUBTOTAL		\$53,376.60
SALES TAX SHIPPING & HANDLING		C	
		C	
			\$53,376.60

Make all checks payable to [BOLIT NATURAL INTERNATIOANL INC] If you have any questions concerning this invoice, contact bolitnatural2016@gmail.com

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!